To Share
Winter Chestnut Soup

Hummus and Alentejo olives

Green bean Tempura with a lime and
basil mayo

Sausage trip with three dips

Cheese platter, variety of local cheese
and pumpkin jam
Seared spicy tuna with ginger

and lime

Roast pumpkin salad with green
leaves and goat cheese

King prawn tempura with a spicy
tomato & coriander polenta

Spicy garlic king prawns sauteed in

garlic and herbs

Hamburger with Pata Negra ham with
fat chips

Grilled steak with Pata Negra ham,
topped with a fried egg

Pica Pau - Traditional Portuguese beef
strips in a pickle sauce

Portobello mushroom burger with basil
pesto, roasted peppers and cheese

6€

7€

7€
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14€

13€

9€

13€

12€

16€

15€

1€

1ne

Dinner Main Courses
Codfish “A Bras”

Roasted octopus with sweet potato

and padron peppers

Roast duck rice with black
pork chorizo

Pork cheeks with potato purée
and winter root vegetables

Desserts
Lemon verbena creme brulee
Carob, almond and chocolate parfait

Crispy Banana with caramel, peanuts
and vanilla ice cream

‘Sericaia’ traditional egg pudding
from Alentejo with baked plums

Selection of artisan ice cream and
sorbets from Rebel Cafe

VAT INCLUDED

Please let us know of any food allergies, intolerances

or preferences. You should be aware that menu items may contain or

16€

14€

14€

15€

7€

6€

6€

6€

3€

have come into contact with wheat, eggs, milk, soybean, peanuts,

tree nuts, fish and shellfish amongst other allergens.

Any food or drink including appetizers, can not be charged if is not

requested or used.



Tl ity Moy

Soup, Main course and Dessert: 12€
Main with soup or dessert: 8€

Soup

Pumpkin Soup

Mains
Pasta

Spaguetti Bolognese
Chicken or Fish nuggets with chips

and peas

Sausage with chips and peas

Dessert
Ice Cream (3 scoop)

Chocolate brownie with vanila ice
cream

VAT INCLUDED

Please let us know of any food allergies, intolerances

or preferences. You should be aware that menu items may contain or
have come into contact with wheat, eggs, milk, soybean, peanuts,
tree nuts, fish and shellfish amongst other allergens.

Any food or drink including appetizers, can not be charged if is not
requested or used.




